



2026:JKLHC-JMU:873

After Notice
Sr. No. 211

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)**

CRMC No. 67/2013
IA No. 82/2013
In
CRMC No. 15/2013
IA No. 15/2013

Kali Dass and another

... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

v/s

State of J&K

... Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned.

List on 16.10.2020.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
05.08.2020
Shammi