



Sr. No. 04

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 67/2013

c/w

CRMC No. 15/2013

Kali Dass & anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R. K. S. Thakur,
Advocate

V/s

State of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Record has been received.

Awaiting appearance of the respondent's counsel, adjourned.

List on 21.10.2021.

Interim direction if any to continue till next date before the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
09.09.2021
RAM MURTI