



Sr.No. 12 2026:JKLHC-JMU:873

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 67/2013
IA No. 82/2013
Along with connected matter

Kali Dass and anr.Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Meenakshi Salathia, Advocate.
Ms. Mayuri Sumbriya, Advocate.

V/s

StateRespondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
26.04.2022

Response be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 01.06.2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
26.04.2022
Tarun