



Sr. No. 28

2026:JKLHC-JMU:873

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 67/2013  
Along with connected matter.

Kali Dass and anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R.K.S Thakur, Advocate.

**Vs**

State

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P.D Singh, Dy. A.G  
Mr Aseem Sawhney, Advocate

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Objections be filed within four weeks in both the petitions.

List on 28.12.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)  
Judge**

**Jammu**  
21.11.2022  
Tarun